

# KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Assessment Collection (SSU) Department MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

Serial No.: SSU

0184833

2060635

Assessee No.: 411221011628

DEBASIS PAL

WARD NO: 122

Premises No.: 650 RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD

Division : 1

Received from SUHANA AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED

the sum of Rs. \_\_\_\_\_100

Rupees One Hundred only (Cash)

for MUTATION PROCESSING FEES

fees.

Date: 13/04/2017

E. & O. E.

MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER
KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
This is a computer generated document,
therefore, signature of authority is not necessary

PLEASE SEE OVERLEAF

## **KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION**

ASSESSMENT COLLECTION DEPARTMENT (S. S. UNIT)

1, Diamond Harbour Road, Taratala Crossing, Kolkata - 700038

### **MUTATION CERTIFICATE**

Case No. 122/13-APR-17/44897

SUB: Your application for mutation dated 3/04/2017

in respect of

Dag :147,148,149 Khatian :323,303 Mouza :SAYEDPUR

Premises Number: 650, RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD

Assessee No.4:11221011628

Nature of Premise: LAND

To.

Sri/Smt

SUHANA AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED ADYA KUTIR(P) LTD, THREE HA INDUSTRIES (P) LTD ADYA PLAZA (P) LTD

Mailing Address of the Applicant (s): 14F, SWINHOE STREET KOLKATA

700019

Dear Sir/Madam.

With reference to the aforesaid subject you are hereby informed that the prayer of mutation 13/04/2017 has been granted in your favour by this department on and henceforth the person(s) who will be treated as owner(s) / person (s) liable to pay tax in respect of the premises in question are as follows.

SUHANA AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED ADYA KUTIR(P) LTD, THREE HA INDUSTRIES (P) LTD ADYA PLAZA (P) LTD

Dated: 13/04/2017

Phone No.: 2447-4365/4366

Yours faithfully,

13-04-2017 Dy. Assessor-Collector

(S. S. UNIT)



## KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Assessment Collection (SSU) Department MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

Serial No.: SSU

0184834

2060636

DEBASIS PAL

Assessee No.: 411221011628

WARD NO: 122

Premises No.: 650 . RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD

Division

Received from

SUHANA AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED

for\_

the sum of Rs. One Hundred only (Cash)

Mutation Certificate Delivered

MUTATION CERTIFICATE FEES

fees.

Date: 13/04/2017

E. & O. E.

MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
This is a computer generated document,
therefore, signature of authority is not necessary

PLEASE SEE OVERLEAF

#### THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ASSESSMENT COLLECTION DEPARTMENT

#### MUTATION APPROVAL SLIP

Final Approval Date

Ward No.

Applicant's Assessee No.

New Assessee No

Premises No

Street Name

Case No.

Last Decided AV.

Date Of Effect

:13/04/2017

:122

:411221011628

:411221011628

: RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD

:0/122/13-APR-17/44897

:1090270

:01/10/2010

Name of the Previous recorded owner(s)

WELLPLAN CORPORATE MANAGEMENT(P) LTD. ADYA KUTIR(P) LTD. THREE HA INDUSTRIES (P) L

After granting Mutation The Aforesaid Premises Will stand Recorded in the Name(s) SUHANA AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED, ADYA KUTIR(P) LTD, THREE HA INDUSTRIES (P) LTD . ADYA PLAZA (P) LTD

Mailing Address of the Applicant(s) 14F. SWINHOE STREET, KOLKATA

-700019

Approved By:

SRI SUDIP BHATTACHARYA, DAG Certificate Delivered

Please Note :

Operator Name:

1. Any mistake regarding the Instant Mutation Case if detected to be informed to the Computer Counter within 15 Days from the Date of Receipt of this slip beyond which No Prayer shall beentertained.

2. Mutation Certificate may be collected from the couneter after 15 days from the C Isssue of this slip on payment of Rs 100 and the certificate so issued will be deemed to be final. Hence . the Applicant(s) are requested to strictly follow the instructions given at Point No. 1.

While collecting Mutation Certificate the applicant(s) are requested to produce Mutation Approval Slip in original.